
Assisted 2005 Junior Olympics
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

114 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Paige Chauvin LA 15 114 0.000.00 0.00
181 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Candace Box WV 17 178 0.000.00 0.00
181 Youth  (12-13) 322.50Anna McCloskey PA 12 175 130.00127.50 65.00
198 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Heather Osborn TX 16 188 0.000.00 0.00
198+ Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Christal Gonzales TX 16 210 0.000.00 0.00
198+ Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Caroline Pusey MD 19 254 0.000.00 0.00



JO Raw Bench Press 2005
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

148 Kids   (10-11) 27.50Paige Wilcoxon MO 10 147 0.000.00 27.50
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Keshia DuFour PA 16 148 0.000.00 0.00



Raw 2005 Junior Olympics
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Female Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

088 Kids   (10-11) 175.00Monica Kellum LA 11 84 75.0060.00 40.00 77.50
114 Teenage  (16-17) 57.50Rebecca Weaver OH 17 112 0.0057.50 0.00
114 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Nelly Galarza PA 18 111 0.000.00 0.00
123 Junior  (20-23) 0.00Shay Stone TX 21 122 0.000.00 0.00
123 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Cathy Manny PA 17 123 0.000.00 0.00
132 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Kylie Morris PA 17 128 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Rachel Weeber PA 15 146 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Tabitha Cockrell PA 17 142 0.000.00 0.00
181 Kids   (10-11) 127.50Florence Wilson PA 11 179 62.5035.00 30.00 70.00
198 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Pauline Keo PA 16 192 0.000.00 0.00
198 Youth  (12-13) 217.50Megan Culver MD 13 192 92.5087.50 37.50
198+ Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Rachel Wilcox PA 17 343 0.000.00 0.00



 Virginia Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Female Lifters 
Assisted 2005 Junior Olympics * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
114 Paige Chauvin LA 15 114 Teenage  (14-15) 115.74 82.67 165.35 363.76 
181 Candace Box WV 17 178 Teenage  (16-17) 338.41 176.37 314.16 828.93 
181 Anna McCloskey PA 12 175 Youth  (12-13) 281.09 143.30 286.60 710.98 
198 Heather Osborn TX 16 188 Teenage  (16-17) 242.51 110.23 253.53 606.27 
198+ Christal Gonzales TX 16 210 Teenage  (16-17) 270.06 132.28 303.13 705.47 
198+ Caroline Pusey MD 19 254 Teenage  (18-19) 341.71 198.41 297.62 316.36 837.75 



 Virginia Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Female Lifters 
JO Raw Bench Press 2005 * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
148 Paige Wilcoxon MO 10 147 Kids   (10-11) 0.00 60.63 0.00 60.63 
148 Keshia DuFour PA 16 148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00 132.28 0.00 132.28 



 Virginia Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Female Lifters 
Raw 2005 Junior Olympics * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
088 Monica Kellum LA 11 84 Kids   (10-11) 132.28 88.18 165.35 170.86 385.81 
114 Rebecca Weaver OH 17 112 Teenage  (16-17) 126.76 82.67 220.46 429.90 
114 Nelly Galarza PA 18 111 Teenage  (18-19) 170.86 93.70 187.39 198.41 451.94 
123 Cathy Manny PA 17 123 Teenage  (16-17) 121.25 88.18 181.88 391.32 
132 Kylie Morris PA 17 128 Teenage  (16-17) 253.53 137.79 369.27 760.59 
148 Rachel Weeber PA 15 146 Teenage  (14-15) 198.41 148.81 286.60 633.82 
148 Tabitha Cockrell PA 17 142 Teenage  (16-17) 209.44 115.74 286.60 611.78 
181 Florence Wilson PA 11 179 Kids   (10-11) 77.16 66.14 137.79 154.32 281.09 
198 Pauline Keo PA 16 192 Teenage  (16-17) 220.46 93.70 264.55 578.71 
198 Megan Culver MD 13 192 Youth  (12-13) 192.90 82.67 203.93 479.50 
198+ Rachel Wilcox PA 17 343 Teenage  (16-17) 270.06 281.09 154.32 336.20 760.59 
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